
Doss Cat Nom Prénom ETAB VILLE TPS

238 MF BARBAZA MANON VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:22

168 MF IENNY AGNES MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:42

50 MF VALENTIN CHLOE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:54

900 MF LERAY ZOE JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 3:59

275 MF MARTIN PAULINE VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:00

49 MF NGWE SECKE MARY-LOU CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:01

903 MF MIRAN MAZARINE JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:04

47 MF MAUPAS MEGANE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:08

41 CF GILLES JULIETTE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:09

901 MF LEFERVRE MATHILDE JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:10

147 MF VITALI MARISA JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:12

243 MF LAMBERT MEGANE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:13

902 MF MEHEUST MARION JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:19

244 MF LEFEBVRE AMELIE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:20

274 MF MAKELA JUSTY VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:21

146 MF ROUILLON LUDIVINE JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:25

48 MF MENARD LOUISE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:27

95 MF LE VIGUENESSE ELISA GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:34

192 MF CAMALO ALISON NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:36

197 MF VUMBA RACHEL NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:36

245 MF MESTRESSAT CHARLOTTE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:40

193 MF ALTINTAS SEFIKA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:44

241 MF KERN MARINE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:44

167 MF AIT KHEDDACHE AMIRA MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 4:45

240 MF BEAUVALLET LAILA VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:47

89 MF ANDRADE JESSICA GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:48

198 MF KISIEL MAGDALENA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:53

196 MF PINETRE JUSTINE NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:56

170 MF SAPIN MELANIE MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 5:00

46 MF GUDIN MARIE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 5:01

145 MF MAUBAILLY ALICIA JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 5:01

43 MF CAPIN DIANA CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 5:13

90 MF BOTRAND CINDY GASTON COUTE VOVES 5:14

45 MF CORNE CAMILLE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 5:16

276 MF MAUDUIT ANAIS VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 5:48

91 MF CABRIMOL MELANIE GASTON COUTE VOVES 5:49

269 CF REMIR SABINE VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 5:54

169 MF VIERA ORNELLA MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 5:57

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH 1000m MF & CF



16:12

50 MF VALENTIN CHLOE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:54
49 MF NGWE SECKE MARY-LOU CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:01
47 MF MAUPAS MEGANE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:08
41 CF GILLES JULIETTE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:09

20:03

275 MF MARTIN PAULINE VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:00
274 MF MAKELA JUSTY VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:21
276 MF MAUDUIT ANAIS VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 5:48
269 CF REMIR SABINE VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 5:54

16:30

50 MF VALENTIN CHLOE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:54
49 MF NGWE SECKE MARY-LOU CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:01
47 MF MAUPAS MEGANE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:08
48 MF MENARD LOUISE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:27

16:32

900 MF LERAY ZOE JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 3:59
903 MF MIRAN MAZARINE JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:04
901 MF LEFERVRE MATHILDE JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:10
902 MF MEHEUST MARION JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:19

16:35

238 MF BARBAZA MANON VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:22
243 MF LAMBERT MEGANE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:13
244 MF LEFEBVRE AMELIE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:20
245 MF MESTRESSAT CHARLOTTE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:40

18:49

192 MF CAMALO ALISON NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:36
197 MF VUMBA RACHEL NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:36
193 MF ALTINTAS SEFIKA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:44
198 MF KISIEL MAGDALENA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:53

19:24

168 MF IENNY AGNES MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:42
167 MF AIT KHEDDACHE AMIRA MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 4:45
170 MF SAPIN MELANIE MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 5:00
169 MF VIERA ORNELLA MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 5:57

20:25

95 MF LE VIGUENESSE ELISA GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:34
89 MF ANDRADE JESSICA GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:48
90 MF BOTRAND CINDY GASTON COUTE VOVES 5:14
91 MF CABRIMOL MELANIE GASTON COUTE VOVES 5:49

3

4

5

6

CLASSEMENT RELAIS 4x1000m MCF

1

2

1

2

RELAIS 4x1000m VICTOR HUGO

RELAIS 4x1000m SOUTINE

RELAIS 4x1000m SOUTINE

RELAIS 4x1000m GASTON COUTE

RELAIS 4x1000m JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES

RELAIS 4x1000m MICHEL CHASLES

RELAIS 4x1000m NICOLAS ROBERT

RELAIS 4x1000m VAL DE VOISE

CLASSEMENT RELAIS 4x1000m MF


